Sydney This list has been compiled from the six National Census for years 1841 -1901,
Buildings the Post Office Directories and the Registers of Electors.
Residents [O] indicates owner-occupier where known.

No 62 Highfield (built 1936)

[M] indicates buried at Smallcombe Cemetery-see the PEOPLE page for list and images.

[X] indicates buried at Smallcombe Cemetery but the memorial stone is no longer visible.

1999 Kimmins Stephen T Bryan Linda R
1998 Kimmins Stephen T Bryan Linda R
1993 Kimmins Stephen T Bryan Linda R

1989 Kimmins Stephen T
1989 Newton Herbert L
1985 Newton Herbert L
1982 Newton Herbert L
1981 Newton Herbert L
1979 Newton Herbert L

Bryan Linda R

Newton Gwendoline D
Newton Gwendoline D
Newton Gwendoline D
Newton Gwendoline D
Newton Gwendoline D

1973 Newton Herbert L

1972 O'Donnell Comdr Brian | RN
1971 O'Donnell Comdr Brian | RN
1970 O'Donnell Comdr Brian | RN
1969 O'Donnell Comdr Brian | RN
1968 O'Donnell Comdr Brian | RN
1967 O'Donnell Comdr Brian | RN
1965 O'Donnell Comdr Brian | RN
1963 O'Donnell Comdr Brian | RN
1961 O'Donnell Comdr Brian | RN

1959 O'Donnell Comdr Brian | RN [retired]
1957 O'Donnell Comdr Brian | RN [retired]
1955 O'Donnell Comdr Brian | RN [retired]

1952 O'Donnell Comdr Brian | RN
1950 Campbell Harry MB Ch B DPH
1947 Campbell Harry MB Ch B DPH
1940 [listed no name]

1939 Toogood Thomas [to No 48]
1938 Toogood Thomas

1937 Toogood Thomas

1936

1935

1934

1933

1931

1930
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